

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 915/2024

Omprakash Gupta S/o Ramkishore Gupta

----Appellant

Versus

Prahlad Narayan Mathur S/o Vipin Bihari Lal Mathur

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Yug Singh, Adv. for Mr. Falak Mathur, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Harshit Nehra, Adv. with Mr. Shantanu Gupta, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

30/04/2026

विद्वान अधिवक्ता प्रत्यर्थी के निवेदन पर प्रकरण चार सप्ताह पश्चात सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

Badal/71